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East Kootenay.
Sullivan.................................. 458 2,935
Other mines............................. 91

Total.................................... 458 3,026

Nelson.
Queen Victoria....................... 999 2,057
Yankee Girl........................... 193 445
Granite-Poorman, milled . .. 250 1,000
Mother Lode, Milled............ 500 1,500
Queen, milled........................ 400 1,600
Second Relief, milled........... 200 800
Hudson Bay........................... 225 681
Molly Gibson......................... 34 48
Queen...................................... 36 73
Other mines............................. 144

Total...................................
Lardeau.

2.837 8,348

Other mines........................................
Slocan and Ainsworth.

65

Standard ................................. 384 1.066
Bluebell.................................. 191 695
Standard, milled................... 500 2,000
Bluebell, milled.................... 1,200 4,800
Van Roi................................. 32 95
Utica........................................ 20 62
Van Roi, milled.................... 1,100 4,400
Kilo, milled........................... 100 400
Rambler-Cariboo, milled . . 300 1,200
Other mines........................... 488

Total................................... 3,827 15.206

Boundary.
Granby .................................... 22,947 66,283
Mother Lode......................... 5,474 26,837
Rawhide................................. 4,738 20,156
Napoleon................................ 965 2.826
Jewel, milled.......................... 200 800
Unnamed ................................ 56 369
Nickle Plate, milled............ 1.500 6,000
Knob Hill............................... 53 301
Ben Hur................................. 85 234
Snowstorm............................. 116 398
United Copper . . ................. 98 227
Other mines........................... 35

Total.................................... 36,232 124.466

Consolidated Company’s Recepits.
Trail, B.C.

Centre Star ................. ........ 2,540 11,135
Le Roi .......................... ........ 1,149 4,582
Le Roi No. 2.............. ........ 116 1.436
Le Roi-Elsmore........... ........ 3 3
Sullivan........................ ........ 458 2,935
Yankee Girl................ ........ 193 445
Hudson Bay................ ........ 225 681
Molly Gibson . . ..... ........ 34 48
Queen............................ 73
Standard ...................... ........ 384 1,066
Bluebell........................ ........ 191 695
Van Roi....................... ........ 32 95
Utica............................. ........ 20 62
Knob Hill.................... ........ 53 301
Ben Hur....................... ........ 85 234
Snowstorm................... ........ 116 398

United Copper ....................... 98 227
Other mines . . 869

Total...................................  5,733
Granby Smelter Receipts.

Grand Forks, B.C.

25,285

Granby ............ ......................  22,947 66,283
British Columbia Copper Company’s

Greenwood, B.C.
Receipts.

Mother Lode . ...................... 5,474 26,837
Rawhide . . .. ...................... 4,738 20,156
Napoleon . . . ...................... 965 2,826
Queen Victoria ...................... 999 2,057
Unnamed . . .. ...................... 56 369

Total........... ......................  12,232 52,245

TORONTO MARKETS.
Feb. 11.—(Quotations from Canada Metal Co., Toronto). 

Spelter, 6.25 cents per pound.
Lead, 4.85 cents per pound.
Antimony, 52 cents per pound.
Tin, 11 cents per pound.
Copper, casting, 1714 cents per pound.
Electrolytic, 1714 cents per pound.
Ingot brass, 11 to 15 cents per pound.

GENERAL MARKETS.
Coal, anthracite, $5.50 to $6.75.
Coal, bituminous, $3.50 to $4.50 for 114-inch lump.

Coke.
Feb. 7—Connellsville Coke (f.o.b. ovens).

Furnace coke, prompt, $2.75 to $3.00 per ton. 
Foundry coke, prompt, $3.74 to $4.00 per ton.

Feb. 7—Tin, Straits, 49.50 cents.
Copper, Prime Lake, 15.87% cents.
Electrolytic copper, 15.75 cents.
Copper wire, 17.50 cents.
Lead, 4.35 cents.
Spelter, 6.55 cents.
Sheet zinc (f.o.b. smelter), 8.75 cents.
Antimony, Cookson’s, 9.35 cents.
Aluminium, 26 to 26.25 cents.
Nickel, 40 to 45 cents.
Platinum, ordinary, $46 per ounce.
Platinum, hard, $51 per ounce.
Bismuth, $2.00 to $2.25 per lb.
Quicksilver, $40 per 75-lb. flask.

SILVER PRICES.
New York London 

cents. pence.
Jan. 22....................................................... 62% 28%
“ 23....................................................... 62% 2811
“ 24....................................................... 6214 28%
“ 25..................................................... . 62% 28ft
“ 27....................................................... 62% 28ft
“ 28....................................................... 61% 28ft
“ 29....................................................... 61% 28ft
“ 30....................................................... 62 28%
“ 31....................................................... 61% 28%

Feb. 1....................................................... 61% 28%
“ 3....................................................... 62 28%
“ 4............................ .......................... 62% 28%
“ 5....................................................... 62% 28%
“ 6....................................................... 62% 28%
“ 7....................................................... 62% 28%


